School of Music
Music Education

Tuesday, March 17th

Tuesday, March 24th

Tuesday, March 31st

Tuesday, April 14th

Tuesday, April 21st

Tuesday, April 28th

Tuesday, May 5th

UArts ©

STUDENT TEACHING SEMINAR

SPRING 2020 - ONLINE

4:30-6:15

3/13/20 -

4:30-6:15

3/20/20 -

4:30-6:15

3/27/20 -

4:30-6:15

4/3/20 -

4:30-6:15

4/17/20 -

4:30-6:15

4/24/20 -

4:30-6:15

5/1/20 -

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #1
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #2
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #3
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #4
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #5
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #6
Due in Google
Classroom

Online Via Zoom

Reflection #7
Due in Google
Classroom

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Extended)

Intro. of new placements and cooperating teachers
“Online Instruction” discussions

Updates on UArts Spring 2020 etc.

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing

Guest Speaker - Dr. Bryan Powell, Modern Band
Little Kids Rock/ Montclair State University

Q&A

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Extended)
ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies (form 2 groups)
Guest Speaker Etiquette

(No meeting next week 4/7) Work on ATLAS Cases

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Short)

Guest Speaker - Elisa Shesherman, UARTS

Career Services Q & A

ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies - Report out group 1

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Short)

Guest Speakers - Kevin Dorsey & Steven Yanni
Administration Questions & Online Learning Q & A
ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies - Report out group 2

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing

Guest Speaker - Brian Scheckenberger, Supervisor
of Music, Baltimore County, MD

Job Search / Interview Q & A / Teacher Preperation

Teaching Experiences/ Sharing

ATLAS Cases Reflections Due (4)

Signing Final Paperwork Digitally
CAPSTONES PROJECTS DUE - MAY 8th
MAT Virtual Celebration - BYOB



