

STUDENT TEACHING SEMINAR SPRING 2020 - ONLINE

Tuesday, March 17th	4:30-6:15 3/13/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #1 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Extended) Intro. of new placements and cooperating teachers "Online Instruction" discussions Updates on UArts Spring 2020 etc.
Tuesday, March 24th	4:30-6:15 3/20/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #2 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing Guest Speaker - Dr. Bryan Powell, Modern Band Little Kids Rock/ Montclair State University Q&A
Tuesday, March 31st	4:30-6:15 3/27/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #3 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Extended) ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies (form 2 groups) Guest Speaker Etiquette (No meeting next week 4/7) Work on ATLAS Cases
Tuesday, April 14th	4:30-6:15 4/3/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #4 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Short) Guest Speaker - Elisa Shesherman, UARTS Career Services Q & A ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies - Report out group 1
Tuesday, April 21st	4:30-6:15 4/17/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #5 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing (Short) Guest Speakers - Kevin Dorsey & Steven Yanni Administration Questions & Online Learning Q & A ATLAS Accounts & Case Studies - Report out group 2
Tuesday, April 28th	4:30-6:15 4/24/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #6 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing Guest Speaker - Brian Scheckenberger, Supervisor of Music, Baltimore County, MD Job Search / Interview Q & A / Teacher Preparation
Tuesday, May 5th	4:30-6:15 5/1/20 -	Online Via Zoom Reflection #7 Due in Google Classroom	 Teaching Experiences/ Sharing ATLAS Cases Reflections Due (4) Signing Final Paperwork Digitally CAPSTONES PROJECTS DUE - MAY 8th MAT Virtual Celebration - BYOB